Horton School District, 10000 Moscow Road, Horton, Michigan 49246-9402, telephone: (517) 

563-0100. 

JACKSON PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

COUNTY OF JACKSON 

STATE OF MICHIGAN 

BOND PROPOSAL 

Shall the Jackson Public Schools, County of Jackson, State of Michigan, borrow the principal 

sum of not to exceed One Hundred Twenty-Six Million Dollars ($126,000,000) and issue its 

unlimited tax general obligation bonds, in one or more series, for the purpose of: 

erecting, furnishing and equipping additions to school buildings; remodeling, equipping and 

reequipping, furnishing and refurnishing school buildings and facilities;